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Noteworthy Dates and Campus Events
August 21°' — October 2024

Wednesday, August 21%
First Year Student Move-In
Main Campus | All Day

Thursday, August 22" —
Sunday, August 25t
New Student Orientation
Main Campus | All Day

Monday, August 26"
First Day of Fall Semester Classes
Campus | All Day

Thursday, August 29
Football vs. Youngstown
Villanova Stadium | 6:00PM*

Wednesday, September 4™
Fall Career Fair
Finneran Pavilion | 2:00 — 7:00PM*

Saturday, September 7t
St. Thomas of Villanova Day of Service
Main Campus | All Day

Saturday, September 14t
Football vs. Towson
Villanova Stadium | 3:30PM

Friday, September 20t
Hoops Mania
Finneran Pavilion | 7:30PM*

Saturday, September 21% — Sunday,
September 22"

Admissions Fall Preview Days
Campus | All Day

Friday, September 27% - Sunday, September
29th

Family Weekend

Campus | All Day

Saturday, September 28
Football vs. LIU
Villanova Stadium | 6:00PM*

Saturday, October 5th
Campaign Mass and Launch Event
Finneran Pavilion | 5:30PM*

Friday, October 25" — Sunday, October 27t
Homecoming Weekend
Campus | All Day

Saturday, October 26"
Football vs. New Hampshire
Villanova Stadium | 3:30PM

*Indicates event may require use of the Villanova Stadium Lights. Please note start and end times are approximate,
and are dependent on various factors, including weather. List of events is current as of August 14, 2024,

Please contact neighbors@villanova.edu or call (610) 519-7455 with

any questions or concerns.



